Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:150 SGPA: 6.82 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 170929 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:156 SGPA: 7.80 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 170929 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:162 SGPA: 7.71 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1012/1650 (One thousand twelve) | Percentage: 61.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 290 | GPA/SGPA:6.59 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.8 cfb58a0e-40f5-4754-b12c-25770b5f2536

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 23 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 80 SGPA:4.00 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171047 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 853/1600 (Eight hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 53.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:5.10 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.11 cfb58a0e-40f5-4754-b12c-25770b5f2536

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 18 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 26 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 88 SGPA:4.40 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171053 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:117 SGPA: 5.85 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 842/1600 (Eight hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 52.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 205 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.14 cfb58a0e-40f5-4754-b12c-25770b5f2536

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTNENV TH 16 23 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 107 SGPA:5.35 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171060 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 922/1600 (Nine hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 57.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 247 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.16 cfb58a0e-40f5-4754-b12c-25770b5f2536

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025